
TOTALE Media Punti Diff. punti

NUM. Ripr. PUNTI Colpi Punti singoli Car. Partita singoli

MAZZOLI Renato 9 30 54 126 180 0,300 2 62

DE BONIS Emilio 9 30 54 64 118 0,300 0 -62

DE BONIS Emilio 5 30 30 150 180 0,167 2 54

MAZZOLI Renato 5 30 30 96 126 0,167 0 -54

D'ANIELLO Antonio 15 11 90 90 180 1,364 2 97

DI ZAZZO Oreste 5 11 30 53 83 0,455 0 -97

GIRONDINO Maurizio 10 30 60 120 180 0,333 2 34

DI ZAZZO Oreste 9 30 54 92 146 0,300 0 -34

GIRONDINO Maurizio 11 20 66 114 180 0,550 2 7

D'ANIELLO Antonio 15 20 90 83 173 0,750 0 -7

GRANDE Roberto 11 30 66 94 160 0,367 0 -20

NARDI Mauro 7 30 42 138 180 0,233 2 20

PRIMASSO Vito 9 30 54 126 180 0,300 2 78

NARDI Mauro 5 30 30 72 102 0,167 0 -78

PRIMASSO Vito 11 30 66 109 175 0,367 0 -5

GRANDE Roberto 12 30 72 108 180 0,400 2 5

DE FRANCESCHI Giuseppe 15 28 90 90 180 0,536 2 7

FORTUNATO Massimo 12 28 72 101 173 0,429 0 -7

FORTUNATO Massimo 5 27 30 49 79 0,185 0 -101

DE FRANCESCHI Giuseppe 15 28 90 90 180 0,536 2 101
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